Dover Select Board
Meeting Agenda
Tuesday, March 2, 2021

Please Note: content time is an estimate only
Please also note this meeting will take place via Zoom only,
see sign in details below
Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86800444071?pwd=RIU2WDQ0cDM3d3AWSGREeFNON2tnQT09

Meeting ID: 868 0044 4071 Dial in: 929 205 6099
Password: 052648 Meeting ID: 868 0044 4071
Password: 052648

Regular Meeting Call to Order at 6:30pm
l. Public Comments:

Il. Highway:
A. Consider Quotes for Brick Building Water Filtration System

Il. Unfinished Business:
A. Sub Committee Report on Town Meeting Location Options
B. Review/Approve 2021/22 Budget:
a. Highway: $ 1,499,236.64
b. Operational: $2,133,881.64
c. Total: $3,633,118.28
C. Review/Approve 2012/22 Capital Plans:
a. Paving: $600,000
b. Building: $80,000
c. Equipment: $500,000

V. New Business:
A. Resignation & Appointment to Library Board of Trustees
V. Economic Development:

A. General Updates

VI. Dept of Liquor Control:
A. Consider Stipulations on License Approvals
B. First Class License:
a. Snow Republic, LLC
b. Deerfield Beverage Concepts, LLC d/b/a Deerfield Bar & Bottle Shop
C. Third Class License:
a. Snow Republic, LLC
b. Deerfield Beverage Concepts, LLC d/b/a Deerfield Bar & Bottle Shop
D. Outside Consumption Permit
a. Snow Republic, LLC
E. Second Class License:
a. A-Nice, LLC d/b/a Snow Mountain Market
b. Deerfield Beverage Concepts, LLC d/b/a Deerfield Bar & Bottle Shop

VIl.  Consent Agenda:
A. Approve the Minutes of February 16, 2021
B. Approve the Warrants of February 20, 2021 for $178,818.35

VIII.  FYI:
A. Public Meeting on Dover Local Hazard Mitigation Plan, March 25, 3-6pm
B. Local Hazard Public Survey: https://forms.gle/Y9sjfEWA9bT5LXjQ7

IX. Liaison Reports:
X. Executive Session for Legal Matters: (Tabi Freedman)
XI. Adjournment

Page 1 of 1

6:30 PM
6:40 PM

6:50 PM

7:15 PM

7:20 PM

7:25 PM

7:35 PM

7:40 PM

7:45 PM
7:50 PM


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86800444071?pwd=RlU2WDQ0cDM3d3AwSGREeFNON2tnQT09
https://forms.gle/Y9sjfEWA9bT5LXjQ7

