Dover Select Board Meeting Agenda Tuesday, March 2, 2021

Please Note: content time is an estimate only Please also note this meeting will take place via Zoom only, see sign in details below

Join Zoom Meeting

Meeting ID: 868 0044 4071 Dial in: 929 205 6099
Password: 052648 Meeting ID: 868 0044 4071
Password: 052648

Regular Meeting Call to Order at 6:30pm

XI.

Adjournment

I.	Public Comments:	6:30 PM
II.	Highway:	6:40 PM
	A. Consider Quotes for Brick Building Water Filtration System	
III.	Unfinished Business: A. Sub Committee Report on Town Meeting Location Options B. Review/Approve 2021/22 Budget: a. Highway: \$1,499,236.64 b. Operational: \$2,133,881.64 c. Total: \$3,633,118.28 C. Review/Approve 2012/22 Capital Plans: a. Paving: \$600,000 b. Building: \$80,000 c. Equipment: \$500,000	6:50 PM
IV.	New Business: A. Resignation & Appointment to Library Board of Trustees	7:15 PM
V.	Economic Development:	7:20 PM
	A. General Updates	
VI.	Dept of Liquor Control: A. Consider Stipulations on License Approvals B. First Class License: a. Snow Republic, LLC b. Deerfield Beverage Concepts, LLC d/b/a Deerfield Bar & Bottle Shop C. Third Class License: a. Snow Republic, LLC b. Deerfield Beverage Concepts, LLC d/b/a Deerfield Bar & Bottle Shop D. Outside Consumption Permit a. Snow Republic, LLC E. Second Class License: a. A-Nice, LLC d/b/a Snow Mountain Market b. Deerfield Beverage Concepts, LLC d/b/a Deerfield Bar & Bottle Shop	7:25 PM
VII.	Consent Agenda: A. Approve the Minutes of February 16, 2021 B. Approve the Warrants of February 20, 2021 for \$178,818.35	7:35 PM
VIII.	FYI: A. Public Meeting on Dover Local Hazard Mitigation Plan, March 25, 3-6pm B. Local Hazard Public Survey: https://forms.gle/Y9sjfEWA9bT5LXjQ7	7:40 PM
IX.	Liaison Reports:	7:45 PM
Χ.	Executive Session for Legal Matters: (Tabi Freedman)	7:50 PM